
 
 

    April 2020 Parent’s Day Out Toddler II Calendar 
         Bible Verse: “Jesus gives new life.”  Mark 16:6 
 
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

1 
 

2 
 

 

3 

 

4 
 

5 
 

 

 

6 
 

 

7 
 

 

 

8 

 

9 

 

10 

 

11 

 

12 

 
 

13 
 

CDC Closed 

14 

 
 

15 
 

 
 

16 
 

 
 

17 

 

18 

 
 

19 

 

 

20 

 

21 
 

 

22 
 

23 
 
 

 

24 

 
25 

 

26 

 

27 

 

28 29 30  

 

 

 

Miss Rachel and Miss Dayana 

Room 112 

                  

  
    04/11    Sofia Doyle 
    04/30    Bowen Karr 

 

Monthly Highlights 

 
Scholastic Book Orders Due:  

04/08 & 04/09 

 

Easter Eggs for Easter Parties: 
Please bring 12 filled eggs, 

taped closed, EACH day your 

child attends. Eggs should be 

filled with stickers, erasers, or 
wrapped candy (no loose candy, 

chocolate, or peanut products). 

NO BASKETS, please.  

 
Easter Parties and Egg Hunt:  

Please arrive on time. Our Egg 

Hunts will begin at 9:30 a.m. on: 

 Monday, April 06 
Tuesday, April 07 

Wednesday, April 08 

Thursday, April 09 

Party sign-up sheets will be 
posted listing items needed for 

our Easter parties. Thank You! 

 

CDC Closed: 04/13 
 

 

 

 

    Theme: God’s World 

 
 

 

Theme: We Love our 
            Family 
 

Theme: Easter 
Easter Parties: 04/06, 04/07,  

04/08 & 04/09 
 

Happy Birthday  
      to: 

Theme: God’s World 
 

Theme: Easter 
 

https://www.bing.com/images/search?view=detailV2&ccid=Gy8BVSdt&id=9F5F2D17E6D393F8DF97D7042516BCB8419A2352&thid=OIP.Gy8BVSdtsAaH1Bo_QI_zUgHaKX&mediaurl=https://clipartmagic.com/wp-content/uploads/2018/01/clipart-easter-bunny-easter-bunny-with-egg-basket-png-clip-art-image.jpg&exph=7000&expw=5000&q=easter+clip+art&simid=608039760037152814&selectedIndex=19&qpvt=easter+clip+art
https://www.bing.com/images/search?view=detailV2&ccid=z7zP/4kU&id=4D87CDE9C76B00F77D5D8D3165CCDDEC9E297825&q=god's+world+clip+art&simid=607993007739046203&selectedIndex=22&qpvt=god's+world+clip+art
https://www.bing.com/images/search?view=detailV2&ccid=ww7fqe8G&id=9C832635BA5A210DD5A22CE01A702716A3F129AC&thid=OIP.ww7fqe8GN1y1E7pTw3ymIgAAAA&mediaurl=https%3a%2f%2fclipground.com%2fimages%2fworld-whole-clipart-17.jpg&exph=239&expw=236&q=The+Whole+World+Clip+Art&simid=608055622143312583&selectedIndex=2
https://www.bing.com/images/search?q=family+clip+art&id=93E205B03ACA42692293667A2F95A9C70844A071&FORM=IQFRBA

