

## April 2020 Parent's Day Out Toddler II Calendar Bible Verse: "Jesus gives new life." Mark 16:6

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	
			1	2	3	4	
		Theme: Easter					Happy Birthday to:
5	6	7	8	9	10	11	04/11 Sofia Doyle 04/30 Bowen Karr
			<b>heme: East</b> Parties: 04/06, 04/08 & 04/09	04/07,			Monthly Highlights  Scholastic Book Orders Due: 04/08 & 04/09
12	13 CDC Closed	14	15	16	17	18	Easter Eggs for Easter Parties: Please bring 12 filled eggs, taped closed, EACH day your
		Theme: God's World					child attends. Eggs should be filled with stickers, erasers, or wrapped candy (no loose candy, chocolate, or peanut products).
19	got the h	21	22	23	24	25	NO BASKETS, please.
	His half of	Theme: God's World					Easter Parties and Egg Hunt: Please arrive on time. Our Egg Hunts will begin at 9:30 a.m. on: Monday, April 06 Tuesday, April 07
26	27	28	29	30	•		Wednesday, April 08 Thursday, April 09
		Theme: We Love our Family					Party sign-up sheets will be posted listing items needed for our Easter parties. Thank You!  CDC Closed: 04/13